
DRINKS MENU

Draught Lager 
Estrella Galicia

Amstel

Asahi Super Dry 

4.7%

4.1%

5.2%

£6.85

£5.95

£7

Draught Cider 

Thatchers Gold 4.8% £6

Draught Ale 
Kings Brew

Flacks Romsey Gold 

Please ask us about our guest ale!

3.9%

4%

£5

£5.70

Guinness

Level Head IPA

Camden Pale

4.1%

4%

4%

£6.80

£6.80

£6.80

Bottled Beer
Peroni (GF)

Corona

Lucky Saint 

5.1%

4.5%

0.5%

£5

£4.30

£3.90

Bottled Cider

Old Mout Cider
Berries & Cherries

Inches Cider 

4% £6

Cocktails
Old Fashioned

Negroni

Espresso Martini

French 75

Cosmopolitan

KA Bloody Mary

£11

£10

£11

£9.75

£10

£10

4.5% £5.45



Kings Alfred Dry

Twisted Nose

Bombay Sapphire

Mermaid Pink

Aviation

Hendricks

Warner’s Rhubarb
Malfy Grapefruit, Lemon 

or Blood Orange 

Artingstall’s

Gin

Whiskey & Bourbon

Woodford Reserve

Jack Daniels

Talisker

Jameson

Laphroig 

Haig Club

Toki

Rum
Kraken Black Spice

Red Leg

Don Papa

Bacardi

Mount Gay

Brandy
St Remy XO

Courvoisier VS

Remy Martin

Liqueurs & Spirits

Baileys (50ml)

Cointreau

Sambucca

Amaretto

Campari

King Alfred Vodka

Tuaca

Silver Tequila

£4.80

£5

£5

£5.30

£5.30

£5.20

£5.30

£5.30

£5.50

£4.80

£4.30

£5

£4.40

£4.80

£6.10

£4.30

£6.10

£5

£4.40

£5.60

£4.40

£5.50

£4.60

£5.40

£4.70

£3.40

£4.20

£4

£3.30

£4.20

£4.50

£4.30

All spirits 25ml or  50ml
 measures unless 
otherwise stated

For all Fever Tree mixers and
 other soft

drinks see next page!



Beer/Cider

Low / No Alcohol!

Estrella (330ml)

Guinness 

Lucky Saint

      

      

 

0%

0%

0%

£3.90

£5.80

£3.90

Liqueurs & Spirits

New London Light Gin 

Lyre’s Amaretti 

 

0%

0%

£4.65

£4.60

Mocktails
0% Amaretto Sour

Zero proof Negroni 

Sober Tom Collins - Citrus & juniper 0% gin  

Pink Fizz - Bittersweet with grapefruit 

£9.50

£9.00

£7.50

£5.50

Fever Tree 200ml 

Tonic 

Light Tonic

Mediterranean Tonic

Elderflower Tonic

Ginger Beer

Ginger Ale  

 

£2.90

Fizzy

Pepsi

Pepsi Max

Lemonade

Cordial & Soda

Coca Cola 330ml btl

Coke Zero 330ml btl

Appletiser

Fever Tree Sicilian Lemonade

Fever Tree Cloudy British Apple 

Sparkling Water 750ml

£3.95/£2

£3.85/£1.95

£3.85/£1.95

£2.00/£1.00

£3.85

£3.75

£3.60

£3.60

£3.60

£3.50

Juices £4.00/£2.00

Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Tomato,

Grapefruit, Cranberry



RED WINE

Apericena Appassimento (Italy) £10.50/£13.75/£40.50 Beautifully deep & rich

Claro Carmenere Riserva (Chile) £8.50/£11.40/£34 Bold and peppery, Merlot’esque’

St Desir Pinot Noir (France) £9.80/£13.10/£39.50

Rioja Deheza Gazania (Spain) £10/£13.40/£40.20 Full to the brim with blackberries

Languore Sangiovese (Italy) (VE) £7.20/£9.60/£28

Baron de Baussac Carignan (VE) £9/£12/£24 (500ml carafe)/£36

Cherry on the nose, cherry on the lips

Silky spicy, hints of vanilla, - let  it breathe a little, worth the wait!

White Wine

Grillo Sicilia DOC (Italy) £8.50/£11.40/£34

Picpoul de Pinet (France) (VE) £9.90/£13.20/£39.50Lively & fresh, great with seafood

KoKaKo Sauvignon Blanc(VE) £9.90/£13.20/£39.50

Conde de Castille White Rioja £9.90/£13.20/£39.50 Dry, crisp, a hint of almond

Languore Trebbiano £7.20/£9.60/£28 Crisp & smooth, cheeky Chardonnay blend

Baron de Baussac Viognier (VE) £9.90/£13.20/£39.50 A  peachy Languedoc

Rose wine

Nicolas Rouzet Provence £10/£13.25/£39.75

Peach, bright raspberry &red apple

Two Birds, One Stone Rose £7.85/£10.50/£31.25 The other dry, pale French rosé

Unusually peachy NZ Sauvignon

Sparkling

Zarlino Prosecco DOCG (VE) £7.50/£35 Paul Drouet Champagne  £75

Danebury Cossack  £9.50 / £54
Refreshing ENGLISH sparkling

Folc dry English rose (VE)   £9.75/£13.10/39.00

Super pale & dry

White berry fruits and minerals

Paradist Pinot Grigio £7.70/£10/£30.50 A delicious Hungarian interpretation of a classic

Delightfully light and fruity

Beauté de Sud Malbec(France) £8.75/£11.75/£35 Rich, rounded, dry, hints of tobacco

Madeleine Angevine, Danebury Vineyards (England) £8/£10.70/£32
Cool climate grape producing a dry yet fruit led white wine. 
Excellent aperitif, delicious fruit/floral aroma

Fiammetta ProseccoRose DOC £7.50/£35


