



DRINKS MENU

Draught Lager

Estrella Galicia	4.7%	£6.85
Amstel	4.1%	£5.95
Asahi Super Dry	5.2%	£7

Draught Cider

Thatchers Gold	4.8%	£6
----------------	------	----

Draught Ale

Kings Brew	3.9%	£5
Flacks Romsey Gold	4%	£5.70

Please ask us about our guest ale!

Guinness	4.1%	£6.80
Level Head IPA	4%	£6.80
Camden Pale	4%	£6.80

Bottled Beer

Peroni (GF)	5.1%	£5
Corona	4.5%	£4.30
Lucky Saint	0.5%	£3.90

Bottled Cider

Old Mout Cider	4%	£6
Berries & Cherries		
Inches Cider	4.5%	£5.45

Cocktails

Old Fashioned	£11	French 75	£9.75
Negroni	£10	Cosmopolitan	£10
Espresso Martini	£11	KA Bloody Mary	£10

For all Fever Tree mixers and
other soft
drinks see next page!



All spirits 25ml or 50ml
measures unless
otherwise stated

Gin

Kings Alfred Dry	£4.80
Twisted Nose	£5
Bombay Sapphire	£5
Mermaid Pink	£5.30
Aviation	£5.30
Hendricks	£5.20
Warner's Rhubarb	£5.30
Malfy Grapefruit, Lemon or Blood Orange	£5.30
Artingstall's	£5.50

Whiskey & Bourbon

Woodford Reserve	£5
Jack Daniels	£4.40
Talisker	£5.60
Jameson	£4.40
Laphroig	£5.50
Haig Club	£4.60
Toki	£5.40

Rum

Kraken Black Spice	£4.80
Red Leg	£4.30
Don Papa	£5
Bacardi	£4.40
Mount Gay	£4.80

Brandy

St Remy XO	£6.10
Courvoisier VS	£4.30
Remy Martin	£6.10

Liqueurs & Spirits

Baileys (50ml)	£4.70
Cointreau	£3.40
Sambucca	£4.20
Amaretto	£4
Campari	£3.30
King Alfred Vodka	£4.20
Tuaca	£4.50
Silver Tequila	£4.30

Low / No Alcohol!

Beer / Cider

Estrella (330ml)	0%	£3.90
Guinness	0%	£5.80
Lucky Saint	0%	£3.90

Fizzy

Pepsi	£3.95 / £2
Pepsi Max	£3.85 / £1.95
Lemonade	£3.85 / £1.95
Cordial & Soda	£2.00 / £1.00
Coca Cola 330ml btl	£3.85
Coke Zero 330ml btl	£3.75
Appletiser	£3.60
Fever Tree Sicilian Lemonade	£3.60
Fever Tree Cloudy British Apple	£3.60
Sparkling Water 750ml	£3.50

Liqueurs & Spirits

New London Light Gin 0%	£4.65
Lyre's Amaretti	0% £4.60

Fever Tree 200ml	£2.90
------------------	-------

Tonic

Light Tonic

Juices £4.00 / £2.00

Mediterranean Tonic

Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Tomato,
Grapefruit, Cranberry

Elderflower Tonic

Ginger Beer

Ginger Ale

Mocktails

0% Amaretto Sour	£9.50
Zero proof Negroni	£9.00
Sober Tom Collins - Citrus & juniper 0% gin	£7.50
Pink Fizz - Bittersweet with grapefruit	£5.50

RED WINE

Claro Carmenere Riserva (Chile) £8.50 / £11.40 / £34 Bold and peppery, Merlot-esque
Apericena Appassimento (Italy) £10.50 / £13.75 / £40.50 Beautifully deep & rich
St Desir Pinot Noir (France) £9.80 / £13.10 / £39.50 Delightfully light and fruity
Rioja Deheza Gazania (Spain) £10 / £13.40 / £40.20 Full to the brim with blackberries
Languore Sangiovese (Italy) (VE) £7.20 / £9.60 / £28 Cherry on the nose, cherry on the lips
Beauté de Sud Malbec (France) £8.75 / £11.75 / £35 Rich, rounded, dry, hints of tobacco
Baron de Baussac Carignan (VE) £9 / £12 / £24 (500ml carafe) / £36
Silky spicy, hints of vanilla, - let it breathe a little, worth the wait!

White Wine

Paradist Pinot Grigio £7.70 / £10 / £30.50 A delicious Hungarian interpretation of a classic
Picpoul de Pinet (France) (VE) £9.90 / £13.20 / £39.50 Lively & fresh, great with seafood
KoKaKo Sauvignon Blanc (VE) £9.90 / £13.20 / £39.50 Unusually peachy NZ Sauvignon
Conde de Castille White Rioja £9.90 / £13.20 / £39.50 Dry, crisp, a hint of almond
Languore Trebbiano £7.20 / £9.60 / £28 Crisp & smooth, cheeky Chardonnay blend
Baron de Baussac Viognier (VE) £9.90 / £13.20 / £39.50 A peachy Languedoc
Grillo Sicilia DOC (Italy) £8.50 / £11.40 / £34 White berry fruits and minerals
Madeleine Angevine, Danebury Vineyards (England) £8 / £10.70 / £32
Cool climate grape producing a dry yet fruit led white wine.
Excellent aperitif, delicious fruit / floral aroma

Rose wine

Nicolas Rouzet Provence £10 / £13.25 / £39.75 Super pale & dry
Two Birds, One Stone Rose £7.85 / £10.50 / £31.25 The other dry, pale French rosé
Folc dry English rose (VE) £9.75 / £13.10 / £39.00 Peach, bright raspberry & red apple
Sparkling

Zarlino Prosecco DOCG (VE) £7.50 / £35 Paul Drouet Champagne £75
Fiammetta Prosecco Rose DOC £7.50 / £35 Danebury Cossack £9.50 / £54
Refreshing ENGLISH sparkling